Utilibay™
LED Highbay
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
Applications -
The Hubbell Industrial UTB is a versatile LED highbay designed to light gyms, industrial,
multi-purpose rooms in schools and churches and retail.  Its simple, straightforward design is
meant to provide high quality light economically.  It is available in a 28,000 lumen version and

UTB-TLR Luminaire Retainer
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: UTB-4K--WW16-HO-ND-GR-DLR-F(X)
OutputSeries CCT ColorVoltageOptic Lensing
UTB GR
OptionsDimming
ELECTRICAL DATA
UTILIBAY
UTB
™
OUTPUT VERSION
AMP DRAW POWER FACTOR
(@277V)
THD
(@120V)
AMBIENT
 TEMP RANGE
DIMMING
RANGE
L70 LUMEN
MAINTENANCE WARRANTY120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
High Output (“HO”) 2.16 1.24 1.08 0.95 0.74 0.54
≥ 0.90 ≤ 0.10
-40ºC to 40ºC
100% to 10%
 Reported >36,000 hrs
Calculated = 120,000
5 years
Medium Output (“MO”) 1.40 0.81 0.71 0.63 0.48 0.36 -40ºC to 50ºC
                 US
®
UTB - LED HIGHBAYpg 2
PHOTOMETRIC DATA: UTB-4K-WA16-HO-U-ND-GR-N
PHOTOMETRIC DATA: UTB-4K-WA16-HO-U-ND-GR-P95
3718
7436
11154
14872
2943
5886
8829
11772
IES ROAD REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : IES_UTB-4K-WA16-HO-U-ND-GR-N_L011605501.IES
ISOFOOTCANDLE LINES OF HORIZONTAL ILLUMINANCE
0 1 2               3                4 55
4
3
2
1
0
1
2
3
Distance In Units Of Mounting Height
Values Based On 20 Foot Mounting Height
.1
.5
1
5
Photometric Toolbox Professional Edition - Copyright 2002-2011 by Lighting Analysts, Inc.
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations, values rounded for display purposes.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
Page 1
10
IES ROAD REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : IES_UTB-4K-WA16-HO-U-ND-GR-P95_L011605502.IES
ISOFOOTCANDLE LINES OF HORIZONTAL ILLUMINANCE
0 1 2   3   4 55
4